2019 Spring Games Bowling special ogmpics AT
New Jersey ’§$l.ﬁa
Results - Team - By Name

Entrant name Team Event Final division Final score Place Role
Abrams, Logan Ewing Thunder 2 Traditional Team JMO01 1445 2nd place Athlete
Agdeppa, Jim Theodore Kegler Guys Traditional Team SMO01 1234 2nd place Athlete
Agdeppa, Rescelynn Kegler Gals Traditional Team SFO1 1312 2nd place Athlete
Akers, Bryan Thunderbirds Guys Traditional Team SMO02 2356 2nd place Athlete
Amato, Clara Thunderbirds Mixers Traditional Team SMX2 1125 2nd place Athlete
Andalcio, Christopher Mercer Bowlers B Traditional Team SMX3 2418 1st place Athlete
Anglade, Noelle Orange Lightning Unified Team USF1 1373 2nd place Athlete
Argyelan, Roseann Golden Bears #3 Unified Team USMX2 2446 1st place Unified Partner
Avedian, Scott UC Spectrum All Stars 2 Traditional Team JCO02 1360 1st place Athlete
Baldwin, Kelly Kegler Ladies Traditional Team SC03 2291 2nd place Athlete
Banilower, Jonathan D. Jespy Thunder Rollers Traditional Team SM01 1302 1st place Athlete
Barber, Brittany Rockets Traditional Team SCo1 1193 3rd place Athlete
Barile, Frank Super Bowlers #1 Traditional Team SMX3 2246 4th place Athlete
Barlow, Bryce Ewing Thunder 2 Traditional Team JMO01 1445 2nd place Athlete
Barlow, Nile Ewing Thunder 1 Traditional Team JMO01 1488 1st place Athlete
Barton, Dana Golden Bears #8 Unified Team UsSMX1 2403 3rd place Unified Partner
Battle, Daniel Incredi-Bowl Hulks Traditional Team JMO02 2386 1st place Athlete
Benjamin, Gregory Mercer Bowlers White Traditional Team SMO03 2283 2nd place Athlete
Berry, Gina UC Spectrum All Stars 1 Traditional Team JCO02 1202 4th place Athlete
Boac, Jynelle Robbinsville Ravens Traditional Team SCo1 1226 1st place Athlete
Bonomo, Lance Warren Rockers Traditional Team SC04 2356 1st place Athlete
Boyle, Natalie Kegler Gals Traditional Team SFO1 1312 2nd place Athlete
Brady, Juliana H.D.C. Head Pins Traditional Team SCR1 1406 1st place Athlete
Branchick, Timothy Golden Bears #5 Traditional Team SCo4 2252 3rd place Athlete
Bravo, Emily Striking Beauties Traditional Team SFO1 1046 4th place Athlete
Brill, Carson Ewing Unified Thunder 3 Unified Team ujc2 1412 1st place Athlete
Budoff, Faryl Yellow Lightning Unified Team USF1 1252 3rd place Athlete
Bull, Richard Carteret Team #4 Traditional Team SC02 1120 3rd place Athlete
Burlum, Matthew WMSO Vixen Unified Team uJc3 2401 1st place Athlete
Calamarie, Kevin Rockets Green Unified Team USMX2 2423 2nd place Unified Partner
Calantoni, Mark Carteret Team #3 Traditional Team SMO02 2265 3rd place Athlete
Calderaro, Mark Jespy Thunder Sticks Traditional Team SMO05 2357 1st place Athlete

Callaghan, Sara Golden Bears #7 Unified Team USMX2 2282 3rd place Athlete



2019 Spring Games Bowling special ogmpics AT
New Jersey ’§$l.ﬁa
Results - Team - By Name

Entrant name Team Event Final division Final score Place Role
Campbell, James Ewing Thunder 2 Traditional Team JMO01 1445 2nd place Athlete
Canavan, Kevin CCC Strikers Traditional Team SMX3 2294 3rd place Athlete

Cantor, Jillian Orange Lightning Unified Team USF1 1373 2nd place Athlete
Capawana, Joseph Mercer Bowlers Red Traditional Team SMO01 1172 3rd place Athlete
Capone, Michael Kegler Men Traditional Team SMO05 2209 3rd place Athlete

Carlin (Rodriguez), Rosa Orange Lightning Unified Team USF1 1373 2nd place Unified Partner
Carlin, Kevin White Lightning Unified Team USMX1 2233 4th place Unified Partner
Casella, Charles Thunderbirds Guys Traditional Team SMO02 2356 2nd place Athlete
Casperson, Brian Thunderbirds Guys Traditional Team SMO02 2356 2nd place Athlete
Caycedo, Vivian Golden Bears #3 Unified Team USMX2 2446 1st place Athlete
Cenerino, Vincent Kegler Fellas Traditional Team SC02 1269 2nd place Athlete

Cerota, Natalyn ARC White Traditional Team SFO1 1479 1st place Athlete

Checo, Jose Carteret Team #3 Traditional Team SMO02 2265 3rd place Athlete
Chisolm, Rachel N. CREC#1 Traditional Team SMX3 2317 2nd place Athlete

Clarke, Hailey WMSO Does Unified Team uJci 1149 3rd place Unified Partner
Clarke, Kaitlyn WMSO Comet Unified Team uJc1 1228 1st place Unified Partner
Cleary, Connor Kegler Guys Traditional Team SM01 1234 2nd place Athlete

Cloyes, Megan Silver Lightning Unified Team USMX1 2421 2nd place Athlete

Coll, Kimberly CCCRollers Traditional Team SC03 2326 1st place Athlete

Colna, Jessica Westbrook Women Unified Team usc2 2363 2nd place Athlete

Colna, Joann Westbrook Women Unified Team usc2 2363 2nd place Unified Partner
Colon, Jacob WMSO Stags Unified Team uJc3 2225 3rd place Athlete
Conrad, Melissa Thunderbirds Roses Traditional Team SFO1 1156 3rd place Athlete
Cordova, Brandon Golden Bears #5 Traditional Team SCo4 2252 3rd place Athlete
Cornell, Danielle Thunderbirds Roses Traditional Team SFO1 1156 3rd place Athlete
Cosenza, Michael Golden Bears #10 Traditional Team SCo1 1219 2nd place Athlete
Costello, Anne Marie ARC White Traditional Team SFO1 1479 1st place Athlete
Coston, Linda Golden Bears #9 Traditional Team SCo4 2279 2nd place Athlete
Coston, Stephen Golden Bears #1 Unified Team usc2 2378 1st place Athlete
Counterman Jr., Brian CREC #2 Traditional Team SMO05 2323 2nd place Athlete
Counterman, Jacob Thunderbirds Guys 2 Traditional Team SMO03 2228 3rd place Athlete
Counterman, Sarah CREC#1 Traditional Team SMX3 2317 2nd place Athlete

Crum, Ashley Kegler Gals Traditional Team SFO1 1312 2nd place Athlete



Entrant name

Curci lll, Robert
Cush, Christine
Daley, Kevin
D'Angelo, Crystal
Daub, Christopher
DeCaro, Tony
Decibus, Jennifer
DeFrancesco, Michael
Deluca, Louis
Delutis, Jacob
Delutis, Kyle
Deska, Richard
Diefenbach, Kelly
Dindi, Sai Akhilesh
Dougherty, Christopher
Drabik, Kyle
Edmunds, Carl Ross
Eng, Adam

Eng, Brian
Escalante, Daniel
Espinal, Joseph
Evans, Asante
Felicia, Raymund
Feltman, Lisa
Fernandez, Angela
Ferrara, Raquel
Fiedler, Adam
Fields, Kendall Louis
Finke, Amanda
Foley, Matthew
Franklin, Cheryl
Franklin, Jessica
Franklin, Rebecca

Team

We've Been Framed
Golden Bears #6
Rockets

Golden Bears #4
Jespy Thunder Rollers
Thunderbirds Guys 2
Carteret Rampers
Red Lightning
Carteret Rampers
Ewing Unified Thunder 1
Ewing Unified Thunder 3
Golden Bears #3
Robbinsville Ravens
Kegler Fellas

Mercer Bowlers Blue
Golden Bears #4
Mercer Bowlers A
Golden Bears #9
Golden Bears #3
Golden Bears #6
CREC #3

Ewing Unified Thunder 3
Silver Lightning

CCC Strikers

Carteret Team #2
Green Lightning
Thunderbirds Guys 2
Pin Busters

WMSO Vixen

Golden Bears #7
Rockets Stars

Rockets Stars

Rockets Stars
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Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Unified Team

JCo1
SMX1
SCo1
usCi
SMO01
SMO03
SCR1
usCi
SCR1
uJC3
uic2
USMX2
SCo1
SC02
SMO03
usCi
SMo04
SC04
USMX2
SMX1
SMX2
uJc2
USMX1
SMX3
SC02
USF1
SMO03
JMO02
uJC3
USMX2
USF1
USF1
USF1

Final division Final score

1262
1074
1193
2296
1302
2228
1359
2491
1359
2370
1412
2446
1226
1269
2321
2296
2229
2279
2446
1074
1137
1412
2421
2294
1294
1380
2228
2302
2401
2282
1232
1232
1232

Place

1st place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
3rd place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
3rd place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
3rd place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
4th place
4th place
4th place

Special Olympics ’ﬂF s’ﬁ.
New Jersey

Role

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete
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Frawley, Codey Schafer Sports Center Traditional Team JCo1 1217 2nd place Athlete

Freyre, Aaron Lancers Traditional Team JMO02 2261 3rd place Athlete
Gallimore, Angela ARC White Traditional Team SFO1 1479 1st place Athlete

Garcia, lan Lancers Traditional Team IM02 2261 3rd place Athlete
Gellien, James ARC Red Traditional Team SM04 2577 1st place Athlete
Giancola, Alaina Burlington BCI Traditional Team SMX2 1094 3rd place Athlete
Glospie, Matthew Ewing Unified Thunder 2 Unified Team ujc2 1223 2nd place Unified Partner
Goldstein, Lauryn Blue Lightning Unified Team USMX1 2499 1st place Unified Partner
Gomez, Peter Carteret Team #3 Traditional Team SMO02 2265 3rd place Athlete
Gonzalez, Rick UC Spectrum All Stars 1 Traditional Team JCO2 1202 4th place Athlete
Gonzalez, Wigberto Mercer Bowlers Red Traditional Team SM01 1172 3rd place Athlete
Gossett, Trinity WMSO Vixen Unified Team uJc3 2401 1st place Athlete
Graham, Sabrina ARC Blue Traditional Team SMX1 1176 1st place Athlete
Graves, Quentin UC Spectrum All Stars 1 Traditional Team JCO2 1202 4th place Athlete
Graziano, Brian Red Lightning Unified Team uUsC1 2491 1st place Unified Partner
Greenberg, Steven Mercer Bowlers A Traditional Team SM04 2229 3rd place Athlete
Guerra, Stephanie US Spectrum All Stars 3 Traditional Team JCO02 1207 3rd place Athlete
Guggiari, Maggie WMSO Does Unified Team uJc1 1149 3rd place Athlete
Hamilton, Jason UC Spectrum All Stars 2 Traditional Team JCO02 1360 1st place Athlete
Haskoor, Steven CREC #2 Traditional Team SMO05 2323 2nd place Athlete
Haun,Daniel Kegler Men Traditional Team SMO05 2209 3rd place Athlete
Hauser, James Golden Bears #8 Unified Team UsMx1 2403 3rd place Athlete

Hazen, Teresa Warren Rollers Traditional Team SMX1 1119 2nd place Athlete
Hazzard, Dustin Kegler Guys Traditional Team SMO01 1234 2nd place Athlete
Henkel, Joe Mercer Bowlers B Traditional Team SMX3 2418 1st place Athlete
Hernandez, Anthony Golden Bears #10 Traditional Team SCo1 1219 2nd place Athlete
Herrington-Volaric, Gabriel Ewing Thunder 2 Traditional Team JMO01 1445 2nd place Athlete

Hill, Madison Ewing Unified Thunder 3 Unified Team ujc2 1412 1st place Unified Partner
Hoffman, Alexa Rockets Traditional Team SCo1 1193 3rd place Athlete

Hu, Steven Hopewell Valley YMCA Traditional Team JCO2 1213 2nd place Athlete
Hughes, Nicholas Lancers Traditional Team JMO02 2261 3rd place Athlete

lanelli, Peter The "X"- Men Traditional Team SMo04 2548 2nd place Athlete

Jacobs, Leo Hopewell Valley YMCA Traditional Team JCO02 1213 2nd place Athlete



Entrant name

Janiger, Daniel
Jantorno, Mark
Jones, Travis
Jordan, Nathan
Kabir, Nabila
Kalman, Carly
Kane, Molly
Kane, Owen
Kane, Truman
Kaplan, Joseph

Kaplowitz, Tamara

Kehal, Randeep
Kerekes, Daria
Kisselman, Kirsten
Kitrys, Robert
Knox, Steven
Kraus, Thomas
Krey, Alan
Kripner, Michael
Kroner, Laurie
Kurdyla, Marian
Kusakawa, Junichi
Laird, Sean
LaMotta, Gina
Lande, Robert
Laracuente, Rosa
Leczycki, Martin
Lee, Christopher
Leggio, Vanessa
Lloyd, Adam

Lockwood, Andrew

Lockwood, Robert
Lofgren, Spike

Team

Jespy Thunder Rollers
CCCRollers

CREC #2

WMSO Comet

CREC #3

Golden Bears #4
WMSO Does

WMSO Stags

WMSO Bucks

Warren Rollers
Kegler Gals

Carteret Team #2
Striking Beauties
Carteret Rampers
Golden Bears #4
Kegler Fellas

Mercer Bowlers White
Super Bowlers #2
Burlington BCI

Super Bowlers #1
Carteret Team #4
Red Lightning
Incredi-Bow! Hulks
Carteret Team #1
Jespy Thunder Rollers
Thunderbirds Roses
Golden Bears #1
Thunderbirds Guys 2
Ewing Unified Thunder 1
ARC Blue

WMSO Bucks

WMSO Comet
Mercer Bowlers Blue
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Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team

SMO01
SCO03
SMO05
uJC1
SMX2
usCi
uici
uJC3
uici
SMX1
SFO1
SC02
SFO1
SCR1
USC1
SC02
SMO03
SMO02
SMX2
SMX3
SC02
usCi
JM02
SC03
SMO01
SFO1
usc2
SMO03
uJC3
SMX1
uici
uJC1
SMO03

Final division Final score

1302
2326
2323
1228
1137
2296
1149
2225
1173
1119
1312
1294
1046
1359
2296
1269
2283
2362
1094
2246
1120
2491
2386
2279
1302
1156
2378
2228
2370
1176
1173
1228
2321

Place

1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
4th place
2nd place
3rd place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
4th place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
3rd place
1st place
3rd place
1st place
3rd place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place

Special Olympics ’ﬂF s’ﬁ.
New Jersey

Role

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete



Entrant name

Lowenthal, Aaron
Lynch, Janice
Madden, Shaun
Mann, Meghan
Manno, Diane
Matejko, Matthew
Matzer, J. Hunter
Mauro, Andrew
McCarthy, Ryan
McClintock, Brittony
McCloskey, Gianna
McCloskey, Michael
McCormack, John
McKeown, Molly
McPeak, William A.
Medina Jr., Aaron
Mellito, James
Mendicino, Katrina
Mietz, Joseph
Millemann, Tanner
Miller, Daniel
Milo, William
Miracle, Draven
Moloney, Carl
Moore, Kallie
Moreines, Joshua
Morocco, Kimberly
Morris, Natasha
Mui, Allen

Mui, William
Muller, Scott
Munoz, Diego
Murphy, Joseph

Team

Jespy Thunder Sticks
Carteret Team #4
Kegler Guys

Warren Rockers
Warren Rollers

Golden Bears #10
Ewing Unified Thunder 1
CREC #2

US Spectrum All Stars 3
ARC White

WMSO Comet

WMSO Stags

Kegler Men

WMSO Fawns
Burlington BCI

Ewing Unified Thunder 2
Super Bowlers #2
Green Lightning
CCCRollers

We've Been Framed
Blue Lightning

Super Bowlers #2
Ewing Unified Thunder 2
CREC #3

WMSO Vixen

UC Spectrum All Stars 2
Mercer Bowlers B
Silver Lightning
Rockets Green

Rockets Green

Super Bowlers #2
Ewing Thunder 1
Warren Rockers
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Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team

SMO05
SC02
SMO01
SC04
SMX1
SCO01
uJC3
SMO05
1C02
SFO1
uici
uJC3
SMO05
uJc2
SMX2
uJc2
SMO02
USF1
SC03
Jco1
USMX1
SMO02
uic2
SMX2
uJC3
JCO2
SMX3
USMX1
USMX2
USMX2
SMO02
JMO01
SCo4

Final division Final score

2357
1120
1234
2356
1119
1219
2370
2323
1207
1479
1228
2225
2209
1190
1094
1223
2362
1380
2326
1262
2499
2362
1223
1137
2401
1360
2418
2421
2423
2423
2362
1488
2356

Place

1st place

3rd place
2nd place

1st place

2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place

1st place
1st place

3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
3rd place
2nd place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

2nd place

1st place
1st place
1st place
1st place

2nd place
2nd place
2nd place

1st place
1st place
1st place

Special Olympics ’ﬂF s’ﬁ.
New Jersey

Role

Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
Unified Partner
Athlete
Athlete
Athlete
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Murphy, Michael M. Jespy Thunder Sticks Traditional Team SMO05 2357 1st place Athlete

Myers, Joseph Super Bowlers #1 Traditional Team SMX3 2246 4th place Athlete

Nagy, David Pin Busters Traditional Team JMO02 2302 2nd place Athlete
Naturile, Pauline Rockets Grey Unified Team uscCil 2332 2nd place Athlete
Navarro, Denise Thunderbirds Roses Traditional Team SFO1 1156 3rd place Athlete
Nelson, Trevon Ewing Thunder 1 Traditional Team JMO01 1488 1st place Athlete
Nemeth, Brett Ashley Silver Lightning Unified Team USMX1 2421 2nd place Unified Partner
Nester, Robert Mercer Bowlers B Traditional Team SMX3 2418 1st place Athlete
Nicoson, Amy Green Lightning Unified Team USF1 1380 1st place Athlete
Nicoson, Caramarie Green Lightning Unified Team USF1 1380 1st place Athlete

Obara, Francesca Golden Bears #7 Unified Team USMX2 2282 3rd place Athlete
O'Brien, Heather Rockets Green Unified Team USMX2 2423 2nd place Athlete
O'Connell, Delaney Hopewell Valley YMCA Traditional Team JCO02 1213 2nd place Athlete
O'Connor, Edward Mercer Bowlers Blue Traditional Team SMO03 2321 1st place Athlete

Oliva, Kyle US Spectrum All Stars 3 Traditional Team JCO02 1207 3rd place Athlete

Omoh, Chinedu Mercer Bowlers Red Traditional Team SMO01 1172 3rd place Athlete
Ormon, Chase US Spectrum All Stars 3 Traditional Team JCO02 1207 3rd place Athlete
Ormon, Keira UC Spectrum All Stars 1 Traditional Team JCO2 1202 4th place Athlete

Ortiz, Jordan ARC Blue Traditional Team SMX1 1176 1st place Athlete
O'Sullivan, Kelly Kegler Ladies Traditional Team SC03 2291 2nd place Athlete
O'Toole, Dante CCC Strikers Traditional Team SMX3 2294 3rd place Athlete

Otto, Hope WMSO Fawns Unified Team ujc2 1190 3rd place Unified Partner
Otto, Jude WMSO Bucks Unified Team ulc1 1173 2nd place Athlete

Parisi, James CREC#3 Traditional Team SMX2 1137 1st place Athlete

Patel, Shivani Striking Beauties Traditional Team SFO1 1046 4th place Athlete
Patterson, David Mercer Bowlers White Traditional Team SMO03 2283 2nd place Athlete

Perez, Christian Golden Bears #9 Traditional Team SC04 2279 2nd place Athlete

Perez, Genesis White Lightning Unified Team USMX1 2233 4th place Unified Partner
Perez, Perla Orange Lightning Unified Team USF1 1373 2nd place Unified Partner
Petranich, Kevin Mercer Bowlers A Traditional Team SMo04 2229 3rd place Athlete
Petrucci, Alyssa Golden Bears #8 Unified Team USMX1 2403 3rd place Athlete
Picciano, Joseph CREC #1 Traditional Team SMX3 2317 2nd place Athlete

Pickett, Samuel Mercer Bowlers Blue Traditional Team SMO03 2321 1st place Athlete
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Picone, Kyle The "X"- Men Traditional Team SM04 2548 2nd place Athlete

Pineiro Jr., Manuel Carteret Team #3 Traditional Team SM02 2265 3rd place Athlete

Pirrera, David Incredi-Bowl Hulks Traditional Team JMO02 2386 1st place Athlete

Pluta, Joseph Carteret Team #4 Traditional Team SC02 1120 3rd place Athlete
Polglaze, Charles WMSO Bucks Unified Team uJci 1173 2nd place Athlete
Posnicov, Nataniel Schafer Sports Center Traditional Team Jcol 1217 2nd place Athlete
Potamousis, Markella Golden Bears #6 Traditional Team SMX1 1074 3rd place Athlete
Quinlan, Sean Thunderbirds Mixers Traditional Team SMX2 1125 2nd place Athlete
Quispe, Giovanni Jesus Ewing Thunder 1 Traditional Team JMO01 1488 1st place Athlete

Racz, Sebastian Golden Bears #2 Unified Team usc2 2276 3rd place Athlete
Ramani, Divesh Kegler Fellas Traditional Team SC02 1269 2nd place Athlete
Ramirez, Reina Golden Bears #6 Traditional Team SMX1 1074 3rd place Athlete
Razack, Abeeda Yellow Lightning Unified Team USF1 1252 3rd place Unified Partner
Razack, Bebi Yellow Lightning Unified Team USF1 1252 3rd place Unified Partner
Razack, Mohamed Blue Lightning Unified Team USMX1 2499 1st place Unified Partner
Recco, Gregory Rockets Grey Unified Team uscCil 2332 2nd place Athlete

Recco, Michelle Rockets Grey Unified Team uUsC1 2332 2nd place Unified Partner
Recco, Philip Rockets Grey Unified Team uscCil 2332 2nd place Unified Partner
Reid, Joseph Ewing Unified Thunder 2 Unified Team ujc2 1223 2nd place Unified Partner
Reiff, Sue Anne Thunderbirds Mixers Traditional Team SMX2 1125 2nd place Athlete

Ricca, Ava We've Been Framed Traditional Team Jco1l 1262 1st place Athlete
Rockoff, Jessica White Lightning Unified Team USMX1 2233 4th place Athlete
Romano, Angelique Golden Bears #8 Unified Team USMX1 2403 3rd place Unified Partner
Rosati, Sara Striking Beauties Traditional Team SFO1 1046 4th place Athlete

Ryan, lJillian Golden Bears #9 Traditional Team SC04 2279 2nd place Athlete
Sampson, Taylor WMSO Does Unified Team uJc1 1149 3rd place Athlete
Santoro, Sally Rockets Stars Unified Team USF1 1232 4th place Athlete

Santos, Joel H.D.C. Head Pins Traditional Team SCR1 1406 1st place Athlete
Sarnoski, Joshua Golden Bears #1 Unified Team usc2 2378 1st place Unified Partner
Savas, Eric Schafer Sports Center Traditional Team Jcol 1217 2nd place Athlete
Scheick, Rebecca Kegler Ladies Traditional Team SC03 2291 2nd place Athlete
Schmidt, Kurt ARC Red Traditional Team SMo04 2577 1st place Athlete

Schnitzler, David Jespy Thunder Sticks Traditional Team SMO05 2357 1st place Athlete



Entrant name

Selin, Jason

Sereno, Christopher
Siragusa, Marco
Siwiec, Robert
Smith, Tiffany
Smith, Timothy
Sontag, Christian
Spain, Matthew
Stahlbrand, Ryan
Starr, Eric

Stines, David
Stolarz, Kyle
Straus-Goldfarb, Michael
Stutts, Robert
Suarez, Romeo
Szelc, Debbie
Takhar, Jaskiran
Taras, Dennis
Taras, Stephen
Terzian, Katherine
Thatcher, Ashley
Thatcher, Xavier
Thompson, Chad
Thompson, Gabriel X
Thompson, Garrett
Traina, Carolyn
Utter, Ralph
Valluzzo, Kevin

Van Kline, April

Van Orden, Christopher
VanMorter, Jamie
Venuto, James
Villaverde, Tomas

Team

ARC Red

CCCRollers

Pin Busters

H.D.C. Head Pins
CREC #1

Ewing Unified Thunder 1
Golden Bears #2

Blue Lightning
Robbinsville Ravens
The "X"- Men

Schafer Sports Center
Incredi-Bowl Hulks
Mercer Bowlers Red
Golden Bears #5

UC Spectrum All Stars 2
Burlington BCI
Carteret Team #2
Golden Bears #2
Golden Bears #1
White Lightning
Carteret Team #2
Carteret Rampers
Red Lightning

We've Been Framed
Thunderbirds Guys
Thunderbirds Mixers
WMSO Stags

Mercer Bowlers White
ARC Blue

Carteret Team #1
The "X"- Men

Super Bowlers #1
Golden Bears #10
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Event

Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team

Unified Team

Unified Team

Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team

Unified Team

Unified Team

Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team

Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team

Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team

SMo04
SCO03
JM02
SCR1
SMX3
uJC3
usc2

USMX1

SCo1
SMO04
JCo1
JMO02
SMO01
SC04
1C02
SMX2
SC02
usc2
usc2

USMX1

SC02

SCR1
USC1
Jco1

SMO02
SMX2
uJC3

SMO03
SMX1
SC03
SMo04
SMX3
SCo1

Final division Final score

2577
2326
2302
1406
2317
2370
2276
2499
1226
2548
1217
2386
1172
2252
1360
1094
1294
2276
2378
2233
1294
1359
2491
1262
2356
1125
2225
2283
1176
2279
2548
2246
1219

Place

1st place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
3rd place
1st place
3rd place
1st place
3rd place
1st place
4th place
1st place
2nd place
1st place
1st place
2nd place
2nd place
3rd place
2nd place
1st place
3rd place
2nd place
4th place
2nd place
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Entrant name

2019 Spring Games Bowling
Results - Team - By Name

Final division Final score

Place

Special Olympics ,ﬂF s’ﬁ.
New Jersey

Visalli, Carlene
Visalli, Rebecca
Ward, Stacy
Warhurst, Thalia

Warn, Penny (Leona)

Waters, James

Weissman, Candice

Wenzel, Eric
West, Sydney
Wille, Evan
Williams, Thomas
Wilson, David
Wilson, Robert
Windsor, Kristan
Wolf, Christopher
Wood, James C
Wuhrman, Dan
Wyker, Keith
Yanchar, Richard
Youngren, Jeffrey
Zajonc, Alexa
Zhu, Felix

Zika, William

Westbrook Women
Westbrook Women
Carteret Team #1
H.D.C. Head Pins
CCC Strikers
Carteret Team #1
Yellow Lightning
Golden Bears #5
WMSO Fawns
Robbinsville Ravens
Lancers

Mercer Bowlers A
Hopewell Valley YMCA
Kegler Ladies
Warren Rollers
ARC Red

Golden Bears #2
Warren Rockers
Kegler Men

WMSO Fawns
Rockets

Pin Busters

Golden Bears #7

Unified Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team
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Unified Team
Traditional Team
Traditional Team
Unified Team

usc2
usc2
SC03
SCR1
SMX3
SC03
USF1
SCo4
uJc2
SCo1
JMO02
SMo04
JCO2
SC03
SMX1
SMo04
usc2
SCo4
SMO05
uic2
SCO01
JM02

USMX2

2363
2363
2279
1406
2294
2279
1252
2252
1190
1226
2261
2229
1213
2291
1119
2577
2276
2356
2209
1190
1193
2302
2282
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